
dopravna Sudoměřice u Bechyně km 18,612

1  40 km/h

2  40 km/h

vlečka č. 2114

5

nástupiště č. 2, délka 67 m

VB

rampa

směr Malšice

směr Bechyně

nástupiště č. 1, délka 60 m

1
,
6

7

1:12

3

2

1

2

Legenda:

dopravní kolej

manipulační kolej

vlečková kolej

červená: nový stav

žlutá: zrušeno

černá: stávající stav
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